Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin
Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

M.A. Public Administration

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. Public Administration for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 30-09-2022 05:00 PM after
documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All

admissions are provisional.

Father Name Actual Category Admitted College Alloted Qualifying Weightage Total Score
Category Examination
Score

1 820854 DUSHYANT PREM KUMAR BCA Al SHAH SATNAM Ji 70.75 5 75.75
BOYS COLLEGE
SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

2 820164 KAMLESH SUKHA RAM SC Al SHAH SATNAM Ji 72.00 0 72
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

3 820308 DIVYA KRISHAN KUMAR BCA Al SHAH SATNAM Ji 70.44 0 70.44
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

4 820286 NAMAN TANWAR | AJAY TANWAR SC Al SHAH SATNAM Ji 70.08 0 70.08
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

5 820809 Anuradha Mohan lal General Al SHAH SATNAM Ji 68.70 0 68.7
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

6 820385 ROSHNI BHOOP SINGH SC HOGC SHAH SATNAM Ji 68.64 0 68.64
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

7 822291 NITIN KRISHAN KUMAR | General Al SHAH SATNAM JI 63.50 5 68.5




SHEKHAWAT

BOYS COLLEGE
SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

822114

MANISHA

SUKHVIR SINGH

Genera

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

63.17

68.17

821962

RAMANDEEP

DILBAG SINGH

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

67.55

67.55

10

822222

jasmeen

DHARMPAL SETHI

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

67.26

67.26

11

820545

PARMOD RANI

RAJENDER KUMAR

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

66.38

66.38

12

821965

SHARMILA Devi

PREET SINGH

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

65.81

65.81

13

820211

LOVE PREET KAUR

SHAMSHER SINGH

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

64.84

64.84

14

820848

Devki

Chand Ram

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

64.19

64.19

15

822153

MANISHA

VINOD KUMAR

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

62.22

62.22

16

820964

Manju

Shishpal

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

61.00

61

17

822662

SATVEER KAUR

LAKHWINDER
SINGH

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

60.56

60.56

18

822030

SUNNY KUMAR

RAMAHER

SC

Al

SHAH SATNAM ]I
BOYS COLLEGE

SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

59.33

59.33

19

820196

MONIKA

RAJARAM GODARA

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

56.83

56.83

20

820875

UGARSAIN

BAL MUKAND

SC

Al

SHAH SATNAM ]I

55.67

55.67




BOYS COLLEGE
SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

21

823078

HARPREET SINGH

JUGPAL SINGH

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
BOYS COLLEGE

SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

54.05

54.05

22

823091

SONY SINGH

SATPAL SINGH

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
BOYS COLLEGE

SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

49.33

49.33

23

821766

GANGADHAR

CHHOTU RAM

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
BOYS COLLEGE

SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

47.33

47.33

24

823021

VIKAS KUMAR

RAMESH

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
BOYS COLLEGE

SHAHPUR BEGU
SIRSA

0.00

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission

Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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